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NCPF MONTHLY COMMUNITY MEETING 
VENUE: NORWOOD POLICE STATION BOARDROOM
14 February 2018 @ 18H00

AGENDA

1. WELCOME and INTRODUCTIONS by NCPF Chairperson: Mr Wandile Yani
2. Update on status of NCPF TRAUMA CENTER: Ms Mbali Langeni
3. Reports:
a. SAPS
b. JMPD
c. Sector Managers

4. Community feedback on reports: open floor
5. VOTE OF THANKS by NCPF Secretary: Ms Lesego Mookapele

Dates of meetings in 2018 – Please diarise:
Wednesday 14 March
Wednesday 11 April (AGM!)
Wednesday 9 May
Wednesday 13 June
Wednesday 11 July
Wednesday 8 August
Wednesday 12 September
Wednesday 10 October
Wednesday 14 November
Wednesday 12 December
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